

11M6133-SC- अमृतगिरि नरपतगंज प्रखंड में
मधुरा बाहु नं०२. सौहेयगंज रूफला से-6:MM
मंडल दोलातक रसडक निमोण कार्य खलं पान्य
वर्ष 1988 के लिए XEV Form No. 134
रुफला रनामा की खरुपा-145/5BD-2021-22.
रुफला रनामा की राशि- 300000 रु०
कार्य प्रारंभ करने की तिथि- 10.01.2022.
कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि- 09.01.2023.
संवर्धन- रु० 1000000 रु०
SUB-DIVISION

WEASUPREMENT BOOK

आपीपुस्तक संख्या-1163/2021-22

5th on A/c Bill

32

Sch. XI V-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- setting out work complete with construction of ben.					
N/W:- Const ⁿ of Road from madhura ward No-02 Sahagari school to GPH mandal Tala-tala					

Agency: Chandra Construction

Agreement No - 147 SBD 2022-23

D/Start 10.01.2022

D/Complete 09.01.2023

Agreement Value 167.392/100

Record Entry

① Setting out work

Complete with

Construction of

bench mark

6 per km

② clearing and

Grubbing Road

Land clearing &

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
80 m ²	Qty tmb P-36				
	stem (21)				
	② 815.07 = 12				652062
(29) eff. in excavation for foundation of structure					
149	Qty tmb P-29				
167.01 m ³	stem (14)				
lim. 149.0 m ³	② 273.092				415842
(30)	mm mix PCC (1:2.5:4)				
	Leveling Course in Foundation				
23 m ³	Qty tmb P-29				
	stem (13)				
	② 5717.63 = 13				1315052
(31) pcc in substructure complete					
167.01 m ³	Qty tmb P-29				
	stem (14)				
	② 6489.47 = 10838062				
(32) pcc and laying RCC pipe 1123 for culvert					
37.50 m	Qty tmb P-29				
	stem (15)				
	② 3615.71 = 13				55892

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) painting on parapet wall (black & white strip)					
103.2 m ² Qty + m.B.R. 37					
9 cm (22)					
(e) 101.40 m ²					104642
					14467897
13% Hold back + Less					18808272
A =					16348724
Scrapage Fee					
sol 4200.66 m ² @ 34.81					14622 =
G.S.B-1 1601.33 m ² @ 553.14					885467
W.B.R. 69.91 m ² @ 714.30					44280 =
Sq. 6783.09 m ² @ 14.13					9585 =
P.C.C. 242.40 m ² @ 602.90					146142 =
Bricks work 210 m ³ @ 39.80					8228 =
P.C.C. M/S 23 m ³ @ 520.28					1197 =
P.C.C. M/S 167.01 m ³ @ 587.14					9806 =
					B = 191872 =
(A + B)					
(16348724 + 191872) =					16540596 =
Less 0.33% Agreement (-)					54584 =
					16486012 =
Less 10% payment (-)					12911177 =
					R = 3574835 =
25-2-2024					
SP					

Continuation